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Book for any 3 Festival events
and get a 15% reduction

of the total ticket cost

Tickets must all be booked at the same time.

Thursday 13th October

The Cut 7.30pm £16.50

Friday 14th October
PIANO

CLARINET

WORKS BY PROKOFIEV,
WEBER, CHOPIN & BRAHMS
The Cut 7.30pm £24.50

Saturday 15th October

A NEW FOLK OPERA BY MICK RYAN
The Cut 7.30pm £13.50

Sunday 16th October

The Cut 7.30pm £14.50

Saturday 8th October

The Cut 7.30pm

Sunday 9th October

The Cut 7.30pm

Monday 10th October

The Cut 7.30pm

Tuesday 11th October
in

The Cut 7.30pm £13.50

Wednesday 12th October

A melodramatic Silent Movie
with piano accompaniment

also
LAUREL & HARDY in

The Cut 7.30pm £8.50

Saturday 22nd October

WORKS BY ROSSINI
The Cut 7.30pm £13.50

Sunday 23rd October

Ray Gelato & the Giants
THE GOLDEN AGE OF

VOCAL DUETS IS BACK!
The Cut 7.30pm £19.50

Daniel Evans
& Associates

CA Palmer
& Son

BUTCHERS

Phone for a copy of the full programme

or book online at
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Monday 17th October

The Cut 7.30pm £16.50

Tuesday 18th October
in

The Cut 7.30pm £14.50

Wednesday 19th October

WORKS BY HAYDN,
SHOSTAKOVICH & BEETHOVEN

The Cut 7.30pm £14.50

Thursday 20th October

The Cut 7.30pm

Friday 21st October

NEWS OF THE WILD
The Cut 7.30pm £12.50

at The Cut Galleries. Open Daily

at the Halesworth Gallery. Open Weekends
Steeple End, by the Church

A wonderful collection by pupils
of our local schools, inspired by

the theme of energy

BRUER TIDMAN, JOHN KIKI
MICHAEL STENNETT, HELEN COCKBURN

TONY CASEMENT, ROGER HARDY
JO HINCKS, ALAN BENNETT

*

ENERGY!


